F20000004241

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Dusiness Entry Hame)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
10/2
UC

Office Use Only





Sunshine State Corporate Compliance Company

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, Florida 32312 (850) 656-4724

DATE 10/01/2020

WALK IN

ENTITY NAME FALCONWOOD INC.

DOCUMENT NUMBER_____

PLEASE FILE THE ATTACHED AND RETURN

XXXX

Plain Copy Certified Copy Certificate of Status

PLEASE OBTAIN THE FOLLOWING FOR THE ABOVE ENTITY

Certified Copy of Arts & Amendments Certificate of Good Standing

**APOSTILLE' / NOTARIAL CERTIFICATION **

TOTAL OWED \$70.00

ACCOUNT #: I20160000072

Please call Tina at the above number for any issues or concerns. Thank you so much!

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: ______

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	Name	of Persor		······································	
Harbor Compliance					
	Firm/C	`ompany	······································	, <u></u>	
1830 Colonial Village Lane					
		ddress			
Lancaster, PA 17601					
	City/Sta	te and Zip	rode		
1 jones/g falconwood.biz	chybu	te antrzap	coac		
•	ss: (to be us	ed for fun	ire annual report i	notition (1)	C/1 C
			are annaar report i	nouncation	·
For further information concerning this	matter, plea	se call:			
					<u>'</u> .
Harbor Compliance	717 at (, 43	19037		۲ .
Name of Person	Area C	l'ode	Daytime Telep	lione Number	
					£7
STREET/COURIER ADDRE	88:		MAILING A	DDRESS:)
Registration Section			Registration Section		
Division of Corporations			Division of Corporations		
The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite \$10			P.O. Box 6327		
Tallahassee, FL 32303	[1]		Tallahassee, F	4. 32314	
Enclosed is a check for the following an Please make check payable to: FLORIDA I	IOUNI: MERARITATE	NEMESI	1 A 18182		
■ \$70.00 Filing Fee	ng Fee &	1 878 7	-ALE 5 Filing Fee &	5 887 SA 1995	
Certificate	of Status		fied Copy	C \$87.50 Filir Certificate Certified C	of Status &

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607-1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

Falconwood Inc 1.

> (Entername of corporation: must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "lac.," "Co.," "Corp." "lac," "Co," or "Corp.")

(ff name unavail	able in Florida, enter alternate corporate name	adopted for the purpose of transacting	business in Florida	
California		38-3653794		
(State or countr	y under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if app	licable)	
7.1.2002	5			
(Date of incorporation)		(Date of duration, if other than perpetual)		
9/29/2020				
		in Florida, if prior to registration) 502, F.S., to determine penalty liability	•)	
2231 Crystal Drp	ve, Suite 801, Arlington, VA 22202			
	(Principal of	fice street address)		
2231 Crystal Dri	ve, State 801, Arlington, VA 22202			
	(Current maili	ng address, if different)		
Name and stree	at address of Florida registered agent: (P.)	O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	ا معد	
Name:	Registered Agents Inc.		ليفس	
	7901 4th SUN STE 300			
)ffice Address:		······	÷	
	St. Petersburg	Florida)	
	(City)	(Zip code)		

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties. and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Registered agent's signature) Registered Agents Inc. Bill Havre - Assistant Secretary

16. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction ander the law of which it is incorporated.

• • • • •

A. DIRECTORS

.Chairman	Alice Lawaetz Name:	Ke □Chairman Name:	Kevin Turner Name:		
A jee Chairman	Address:	□Vice Chairman — Address:			
	Arlington, VA 22202		on, VA 22202		
Director					
President		President			
Vice President		□Vice President			
Secretary	🖬 Treasurer	Secretary	ElTreasurer		
"Other	1Other	_Other	_O:her		
Chanman	Name:	EChairman Name:			
Vice Chairman	Address:	□Vice Chairman = Address:			
Director		Director			
President		[]President			
Vice President		[]Vice President			
.Secretary	Frequer		□ Treasurer		
JOther	T.Other	Other	[] Other		
lChairman	Name:	□Chairman Name:	: 20		
Wiee Chairman	Address.	🗌 Vice Chairman — Address	:		
Director		TDirector	ا		
President		TPresident			
Nice President		Vice President	·		
- Secretary		T Secretary) - 4 Tireasurer		
Uther		20ther	亡)Other		

R. half

Signature of Director or Officer

The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts stated herein are true and that he or site is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in \$8,817,155, F.S.

_ . __

13. Kevin Turner, Secretary

2 * K - 1 - K



Secretary of State Certificate of Status

I. ALEX PADILLA. Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

Entity Name:	FALCONWOOD INC.
File Number:	C2429037
Registration Date:	07/01/2002
Entity Type:	DOMESTIC STOCK CORPORATION
Jurisdiction:	CALIFORNIA
Status:	ACTIVE (GOOD STANDING)

As of September 28, 2020 (Certification Date), the entity is authorized to exercise all of its powers, rights and privileges in California.

This certificate relates to the status of the entity on the Secretary of State's records as of the Certification Date and does not reflect documents that are pending review or other events that may affect status.

No information is available from this office regarding the financial condition, status of licenses, if any, business activities or practices of the entity.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of September 29, 2020.

ALEX PADILLA Secretary of State

Certificate Verification Number: REP21AY

To verify the issuance of this Certificate, use the Certificate Verification Number above with the Secretary of State Certification Verification Search available at <u>bebizfile.sos ca gov/certification/index</u>.